
Shadow Creek High School
Volleyball Schedule 2022

Date Opponent Location Fr A JV Var

Friday, August 5, 2022 Alvin Scrimmage Away TBA TBA TBA

Saturday, August 6, 20202 Clear Falls Scrimmage Away 10am 9am 9am

Tuesday, August 9, 2022 Crosby Away 4:30 5:30 6:30

Thurs-Sat, August 11-13, 2022 John Turner Classic Varsity

Tournament

Away - - TBA

Tuesday, August 16, 2022 Summer Creek Away 4:30 5:30 6:30

Thursday, August 18, 2022 Dickinson Varsity Tournament Dickinson - - TBA

Friday, August19, 2022 Clements Away 4:30 5:30 6:30

Saturday, August 20, 2022 Dickinson Varsity Tournament Dickinson - - TBA

Tuesday, August 23, 2022 Santa Fe Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

Thurs-Sat, August 25-27, 2022 Battle of the Brazos Tournament Away - - TBA

Friday, August 26, 2022 Brazoswood Home 4:30 5:30 -

Tuesday, August 30, 2022 Channelview Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

Friday, September 2, 2022 Dobie Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 Clear Falls Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

Friday, September 9, 2022 *Pearland Away 4:30 5:30 6:30

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Alvin ISD Fr A Tournament Manvel TBA - -

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Alvin ISD JV Tournament Alvin - TBA -

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Alvin ISD Fr B Tournament Shadow Creek

Tuesday, September 13,2022 *Hastings Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

Friday, September 16, 2022 *Elsik Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

Saturday, September 17, 2022 CCISD Fr A Tournament Clear Falls TBA

Tuesday, September 20,2022 *Alvin Away 4:30 5:30 6:30

Friday, September 23,2022 *Dawson Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

Tuesday, September 27, 2022 *Taylor Away 4:30 5:30 6:30

Friday, September 30, 2022 OPEN Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

Saturday, October 1, 2022 CCISD JV Tournament Clear Creek - TBA -

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 *Pearland Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

Friday, October 7, 2022 *Hastings Away 4:30 5:30 6:30

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 *Elsik Away 4:30 5:30 6:30

Friday, October 14, 2022 *Alvin Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 *Dawson Away 4:30 5:30 6:30

Friday, October 21, 2022 *Taylor Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 OPEN

October 31- November 1, 2022 Bi-District

November 3-4, 2022 Area Playoffs

November 7-8, 2022 Regional Quarterfinals

November 11-12, 2022 Regional Tournament

November 16-19, 2022 State Tournament

Head Coach: Whitney Daniel
Assistant Coaches: Charne’ Day,, Katrina Buchanan


